30
 M12 A-Code, 8 pole
 Vibration- and torsion-proof connectors with 360° shielding
 Ci
rc
ul
ar
 c

Plastics Thermoplast, HL3 acc. to EN 45545-2
Dimensions
Order information
42-800120 M12 Female Crimp KV Ø 4-6,5 mm
42-800121 M12 Male Crimp KV Ø 4-6,5 mm
42-800122 M12 Female Crimp KV Ø 5,5 - 9 mm
42-800123 M12 Male Crimp KV Ø 5,5 - 9 mm
42-000151G2 M12 Crimp contact female AWG 22 - 24
42-000139G2 M12 Crimp contact female AWG 26 - 28
42-000135G2 M12 Crimp contact male AWG 22 - 24
42-000136G2 M12 Crimp contact male AWG 26 - 28
32
 M12 A-Code, 8 pole
 M12 A-8 Ethernet bulkhead crimp fl ange
 360° Shielding and vibration-/torsion-proof

Plastics Thermoplast, HL3 acc. to EN 45545-2
Dimensions
Order information
42-820013 M12 90° Male Cat 7 Radox 8,2 H+S 84124806
42-820014 M12 90° Female Cat 7 Radox  8,2 H+S 84124806
33You can fi nd current Information at www.provertha.com
 M12 A-Code, 8 pole
 M12 A-8 Ethernet 90° connector  cable gland
 Fully shielded and wide cable clamp range  4 - 9 mm
•  The compact right angle M12 Ethernet fi eld assembly connector
• Reliable fault-free data transmission for high demands
• Free choice for 90°cable exit with 8 coding positions (8x45°)
• Simple setting of the desired cable exit during assembly
• Secure strain relief and shield connection with cable gland
• Wide cable clamping range from 4 - 9mm / 4 - 6,5 und  5,5 - 9 mm
• Compact dimensions for applications with small installation space
• Contacts not included in delivery
Technical data (mutual data on pages  7 & 30 )
Nominal voltage/ current 30 V / 2 A
Temperature range -40 °C   to  +85 °C
Degree of protection IP 67 (screw-locked)
Plastics Thermoplast, HL3 acc. to EN 45545-2
Dimensions
Order information
42-820120 M12 Female Crimp KV Ø 4-6,5 mm
42-820121 M12 Male Crimp KV Ø 4-6,5 mm
42-820122 M12 Female Crimp KV Ø 5,5 - 9 mm
42-820123 M12 Male Crimp KV Ø 5,5 - 9 mm
42-000151G2 M12 Crimp contact female AWG 22 - 24
42-000139G2 M12 Crimp contact female AWG 26 - 28
42-000135G2 M12 Crimp contact male AWG 22 - 24
42-000136G2 M12 Crimp contact male AWG 26 - 28
 M12 A-8 Ethernet Panel mount crimp connectors
 Custom made solutions offering choice for wire length
•  Versions for front panel and rear panel mounting
• Rotation-proof assembly due to fl at faces on housing

Plastics Thermoplast, HL3 acc. to EN 45545-2
Dimensions
Order information
42-800110 M12 Female rear panel
42-800111 M12 Female front panel
42-800112 M12 Male rear panel
42-800113 M12 Male front panel
42-000151G2 M12 Crimp contact female AWG 22 - 24
42-000139G2 M12 Crimp contact female AWG 26 - 28
42-000135G2 M12 Crimp contact male AWG 22 - 24
42-000136G2 M12 Crimp contact male AWG 26 - 28
34
 M12 X-Code
 Vibration- and torsion-proof connectors with 360° shielding
 Ci

Plastics Thermoplast, HL3 acc. to EN 45545-2
Dimensions
Order information
42-900001-X M12 Male X8/8POL H+S 84124806 PVH
42-900003-X M12 Male X8/8POL TE TECC0011C7 PVH
42-900005-X M12 Male X8/8POL Leoni 307704 PVH
42-900011-X M12 Male X8/8POL LAPP 2170483 PVH
42-900013-X M12 Male X8/8POL LAPP 2170931 PVH
36
 M12 X-Code
 M12 Mini X 10GB Ethernet connector cable gland
 Fully shielded and wide cable clamp range 4 - 9 mm

Contact Cu alloy gold-plated
Dimensions
Order information
42-000015G2 M12 Crimp contact male AWG 22 - 24
42-000035G2 M12 Crimp contact male AWG 20 - 22
42-000330G2 M12 Crimp contact maleAWG 18 - 20
42-000334G2 M12 Crimp contact male AWG 26 - 28
42-000036G2 M12 Crimp contact female AWG 22 - 24
42-000037G2 M12 Crimp contact female AWG 20 - 22
42-000340G2 M12 Crimp contact female AWG 18 - 20
42-000344G2 M12 Crimp contact female AWG 26 - 28
M12 Crimp contacts for M12 A-8
Machined versions with pin diameter 0.8 mm
•	 Machined precision contacts made from Cu alloy
•	 Gold-plated over Ni barrier layer
•	 Plating for 250 mating cycles
•	 Best quality and long life due to specified contact area
•	 Wire size: AWG 22 - AWG 28
Technical data (mutual data on pages 7 & 42)
Nominal current max. 3 A
Wire size AWG 22 - AWG 28
Resistance ≤10 mΩ
Contact Cu alloy gold-plated
Dimensions
Order information
42-000135G2 M12 Crimp contact male AWG 22 - 24
42-000136G2 M12 Crimp contact male AWG 26 - 28
42-000139G2 M12 Crimp contact female AWG 26 - 28
42-000151G2 M12 Crimp contact female AWG 22 - 24
44
 Accessories for circular connectors
 M12 Crimp contacts for M12 X
 Machined versions with pin diameter 0.6 mm
•  Machined precision contacts made from Cu alloy
• Gold-plated over Ni barrier layer
• Plating for 250 mating cycles
• Best quality and long life due to specifi ed contact area
• Wire size: AWG 22 - AWG 26
Technical data (mutual data on pages  7 & 42 )
Nominal current max. 1A
Wire size AWG 22 - AWG 26
Resistance ≤10 mΩ
Contact Cu alloy gold-plated
Dimensions
Order information
42-000901G2 M12 Crimp contact male AWG 22 - 26
42-000902G2 M12 Crimp contact female AWG 22 - 26
 M12 color ring for unmistakable connection
 Easy snap-in assembly
•  Unmistakable connection achieved by different colors
• Colors: black, white, red, green, yellow, and blue
• Easy retrofi tting by snap-in assemly into the housing
• Simple assembly thanks to snap-in design
• Thermoplastic UL 94-V0
• Thermoplastic certifi ed acc. to EN 45545-2 for railway applications
Technical data (mutual data on pages  7 & 42 )
Material Thermoplast
UL fi re behavior UL 94-V0
Railway fi re protection EN 45545-2 R22: HL1/R23: HL 1-HL2
Dimensions
Order information
42-000304BL Color ring blue
42-000304GE Color ring yelb
42-000304GN Color ring green
42-000304R Color ring red
42-000304SW Color ring black
42-000304WE Color ring white
46
 M12 Cable assemblies
 Ci
rc